
1/5/23, 8:27 AM PhilGEPS

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=9168073&orgID=82960&lineItemID=1&aWARDID… 1/1

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 3981974) Status: Posted

Reference Number:

9168073

Control Number:

22-0044

Bid Notice Title:

One (1) Lot Centralized

Print Services Solution for

the Governance

Commission for GOCCs

(GCG) covering the period

of 01 January 2023 to 31

December 2023

Approved Budget:

Php1,820,000.00

Procurement Mode:

Public Bidding

Classification:

Goods

Category:

Printing Services

Applicable

Procurement Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations

Act

Area of Delivery:

Metro Manila

Delivery Period:

0 Day/s

Contact Person:

CHRISTIAN PAUL PINOTE

Created By:

CHRISTIAN PAUL PINOTE

GOVERNANCE COMMISSION FOR GOCC
3/F CITIBANK Center, 8741 Paseo De Roxas Makati City Metro Manila,

NCR, Philippines
Centralized Print Services Solution

Awardee : Contact Person :
QUARTZ BUSINESS PRODUCTS
CORPORATION RANNEL ARIATE VERDEFLOR

Address : Designation :
15th Floor Capital House 9th Avenue
corner 34th Street Bonifacio Global
City, Fort Bonifacio Taguig City Metro
Manila, NCR, Philippines

CORPORATE ACCOUNT MANAGER

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1

Centralized Print Services Solution, One (1) Lot
Centralized Print Services Solution for the
Governance Commission for GOCCs (GCG) covering
the period of 01 January 2023 to 31 December
2023, 45000000, 1, Lot

Php1,820,000.00

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php1,816,800.00

Award Date:

16-Dec-2022

Publish Date:

05-Jan-2023

Date Last Updated:

05-Jan-2023

Created By:

CHRISTIAN PAUL

NARCISO PINOTE

Date Created:

05-Jan-2023

Approver:

CHRISTIAN PAUL

NARCISO PINOTE

View Documents:

5

javascript:window.close();

